Releases - September 23, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

252335
325868
182150
256577
336393
149760
263146
188860
272390
322013
324063
269353
234757
310491
322265
335087
332058
330918
329676

Stivers
Powell
Legg
Sheely
Slade
Rager
Holt
Harris
Mitchem
Mcintosh
Moody
Smith
Miller
Rybak
Sanders
Ramsey
Blanton
Clark
Jones

Susie
Jerry
Joseph
Beri
Kalob
Kristopher
Charles
Julie
Martha
James
Jeremy
Joseph
Phong
Randel
Devon
Michael
Ashley
Ronald
Cierra

023176 Wessling August

B
M

B
Cc
M

L
Michael

Thomas

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Leslie County Detention Center

Henderson County Detention Center

Kentucky State Reformatory
Webster County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Green River Corr. Complex
Bullitt County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Hopkins County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Grant County Detention Center
Boyd County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Laurel County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



